
Oceanside High School
Pirate Regiment

619-794-4567; adrian.magana@oside.us
www.oceansideband.com

Itinerary for Mira Mesa High School SCSBOA
Mira Mesa High School 10510 Marauder Way, San Diego, CA 92126

November 4, 2023

7:00AM Call time rehearsal in the stadium
7:45AM Load up equipment truck/eat
9:00AM Load up buses/Attendance
9:15AM Buses roll out from OHS/Attendance
10:00AM Arrive/Use bathroom
10:30AM Get into uniform
10:50AM Get into twos
11:00AMWarm up
11:40AMWalk to gate
11:45AM Staging (Gate entry to perform)
12:00PM Pirate Regiment performs!
8:30PM Leadership changes back into uniform to go to awards ceremony
8:45PM Leadership arrives to award ceremony
9:00PM Awards Ceremony
9:45PM In the buses/Attendance
10:00PM Buses roll out
11:00PM Return to OHS
*Please arrive with hair/makeup already done and dressed appropriately (black socks, shirts) to
be ready changing into uniform/costume.
*There will be designated band student sections in the Visitor stands so that the students can
watch and cheer for each other.
*Students can bring money to buy from the concessions at Mira Mesa High School.
*This is going to be a loooong day Pirate Regiment, so make sure you prepare yourself. Bring
warm clothes, snacks, change of clothes, etc.


